
Match
Score PD NT PE FP 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Lin Edwards A03606 143.80 14 0 0 0 19.82(0) 29.63(3) 24.44(6) 28.92(1) 22.81(2) 18.18(2)
2 Frank Cook A18821 167.45 29 0 0 0 25.28(3) 30.87(4) 34.29(15) 28.78(0) 30.94(7) 17.29(0)
3 Tony Burris A50925 179.68 24 0 0 0 22.54(2) 31.74(3) 35.59(13) 39.55(0) 29.35(5) 20.91(1)

1 Stanley Borys A567361 173.90 20 1 0 0 21.21(3) 34.27(3) 27.84(7) 44.04(3) 25.28(2) 21.26(2)
2 Andrew Porter A238747 175.55 12 1 0 0 27.44(2) 44.49(2) 26.20(3) 33.18(2) 24.43(3) 19.81(0)

1 Dave Morrison A949832 154.71 41 0 0 0 18.80(2) 28.69(6) 36.58(18) 30.45(5) 25.61(8) 14.58(2)

1 Daryl Easley A44295 186.39 48 0 0 0 21.22(3) 42.25(14) 34.00(11) 35.78(5) 35.53(13) 17.61(2)

1 Timothy Johnson A1012255 327.07 68 6 0 0 45.47(8) 85.51(17) 47.24(22) 50.96(9) 71.93(7) 25.96(5)
1 Robert Harrison PENDING 538.78 49 2 1 0 65.88(3) 89.05(14) 68.88(14) 152.64(4) 82.55(14) 79.78(0)

1 Rick Wofford A41964 197.91 31 0 0 0 25.51(1) 47.23(2) 26.50(8) 45.76(9) 34.56(10) 18.35(1)
2 Jerry Kinkade A24172 209.12 29 0 0 0 26.15(1) 43.52(7) 36.34(4) 46.00(5) 35.00(10) 22.11(2)
3 Greg Gadberry A01047 221.66 23 1 0 0 32.18(0) 50.21(4) 29.29(5) 51.63(9) 36.79(4) 21.56(1)

1 Aaron Brulc A270383 134.82 25 0 0 0 14.90(0) 28.74(2) 29.20(11) 24.51(3) 19.91(4) 17.56(5)
2 Lafe Kunkel A554392 173.50 58 2 0 0 16.55(2) 30.74(10) 30.43(16) 36.54(8) 36.05(14) 23.19(8)

1 Scott Hammond A14872 156.39 15 0 1 0 22.85(1) 30.87(2) 24.77(3) 33.77(4) 21.70(1) 22.43(4)
2 Emmanuel Atilano A1000642 164.85 11 1 0 0 25.78(1) 31.19(1) 28.35(3) 29.87(0) 28.27(6) 21.39(0)
3 Bob Fronk A564878 171.19 36 0 0 0 22.07(2) 39.34(12) 28.21(4) 37.39(9) 27.84(8) 16.34(1)
4 Joe Cerzosie A795874 213.27 51 2 0 1 26.28(1) 35.40(9) 36.52(15) 59.62(17) 32.93(6) 22.52(3)

1 Brian Graves A166407 144.76 11 1 0 0 17.73(0) 24.28(1) 24.75(3) 39.58(1) 24.14(6) 14.28(0)
2 Scott Garthee A41696 154.71 20 0 1 0 22.24(0) 29.88(1) 24.47(6) 35.15(5) 27.31(7) 15.66(1)

1 Bill Fowler A353691 164.40 26 0 0 0 22.75(2) 29.07(2) 32.18(8) 35.85(4) 25.20(6) 19.35(4)
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1 Lin Edwards A03606 143.80 14 0 0 0 19.82(0) 29.63(3) 24.44(6) 28.92(1) 22.81(2) 18.18(2)
2 Scott Hammond A14872 156.39 15 0 1 0 22.85(1) 30.87(2) 24.77(3) 33.77(4) 21.70(1) 22.43(4)
3 Scott Garthee A41696 154.71 20 0 1 0 22.24(0) 29.88(1) 24.47(6) 35.15(5) 27.31(7) 15.66(1)
4 Tony Burris A50925 179.68 24 0 0 0 22.54(2) 31.74(3) 35.59(13) 39.55(0) 29.35(5) 20.91(1)
5 Aaron Brulc A270383 134.82 25 0 0 0 14.90(0) 28.74(2) 29.20(11) 24.51(3) 19.91(4) 17.56(5)
6 Bill Fowler A353691 164.40 26 0 0 0 22.75(2) 29.07(2) 32.18(8) 35.85(4) 25.20(6) 19.35(4)
7 Frank Cook A18821 167.45 29 0 0 0 25.28(3) 30.87(4) 34.29(15) 28.78(0) 30.94(7) 17.29(0)
8 Jerry Kinkade A24172 209.12 29 0 0 0 26.15(1) 43.52(7) 36.34(4) 46.00(5) 35.00(10) 22.11(2)
9 Rick Wofford A41964 197.91 31 0 0 0 25.51(1) 47.23(2) 26.50(8) 45.76(9) 34.56(10) 18.35(1)
10 Bob Fronk A564878 171.19 36 0 0 0 22.07(2) 39.34(12) 28.21(4) 37.39(9) 27.84(8) 16.34(1)
11 Dave Morrison A949832 154.71 41 0 0 0 18.80(2) 28.69(6) 36.58(18) 30.45(5) 25.61(8) 14.58(2)
12 Daryl Easley A44295 186.39 48 0 0 0 21.22(3) 42.25(14) 34.00(11) 35.78(5) 35.53(13) 17.61(2)

1 Scott Garthee A41696 154.71 20 0 1 0 22.24(0) 29.88(1) 24.47(6) 35.15(5) 27.31(7) 15.66(1)
2 Bill Fowler A353691 164.40 26 0 0 0 22.75(2) 29.07(2) 32.18(8) 35.85(4) 25.20(6) 19.35(4)
3 Bob Fronk A564878 171.19 36 0 0 0 22.07(2) 39.34(12) 28.21(4) 37.39(9) 27.84(8) 16.34(1)
4 Tony Burris A50925 179.68 24 0 0 0 22.54(2) 31.74(3) 35.59(13) 39.55(0) 29.35(5) 20.91(1)
5 Daryl Easley A44295 186.39 48 0 0 0 21.22(3) 42.25(14) 34.00(11) 35.78(5) 35.53(13) 17.61(2)
6 Jerry Kinkade A24172 209.12 29 0 0 0 26.15(1) 43.52(7) 36.34(4) 46.00(5) 35.00(10) 22.11(2)
7 Joe Cerzosie A795874 213.27 51 2 0 1 26.28(1) 35.40(9) 36.52(15) 59.62(17) 32.93(6) 22.52(3)

1 Lin Edwards A03606 143.80 14 0 0 0 19.82(0) 29.63(3) 24.44(6) 28.92(1) 22.81(2) 18.18(2)
2 Frank Cook A18821 167.45 29 0 0 0 25.28(3) 30.87(4) 34.29(15) 28.78(0) 30.94(7) 17.29(0)
3 Stanley Borys A567361 173.90 20 1 0 0 21.21(3) 34.27(3) 27.84(7) 44.04(3) 25.28(2) 21.26(2)
4 Greg Gadberry A01047 221.66 23 1 0 0 32.18(0) 50.21(4) 29.29(5) 51.63(9) 36.79(4) 21.56(1)

1 Aaron Brulc A270383 134.82 25 0 0 0 14.90(0) 28.74(2) 29.20(11) 24.51(3) 19.91(4) 17.56(5)
2 Emmanuel Atilano A1000642 164.85 11 1 0 0 25.78(1) 31.19(1) 28.35(3) 29.87(0) 28.27(6) 21.39(0)
3 Robert Harrison PENDING 538.78 49 2 1 0 65.88(3) 89.05(14) 68.88(14) 152.64(4) 82.55(14) 79.78(0)

1 Lin Edwards A03606 143.80 14 0 0 0 19.82(0) 29.63(3) 24.44(6) 28.92(1) 22.81(2) 18.18(2)
2 Dave Morrison A949832 154.71 41 0 0 0 18.80(2) 28.69(6) 36.58(18) 30.45(5) 25.61(8) 14.58(2)
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